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Anneliese Brost Musikforum Ruhr, Germany

ANNELIESE

54
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ANNELIESE

Anneliese Brost Musikforum Ruhr, Germany 76
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CERVANTES

Knox Grammar School, Wahroonga, Sydney, Australia 98
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CERVANTES CERVANTES

Espace Malraux Chambery, France
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DAFNE

Centennial Planetarium, Calgary, Canada

DAFNE
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DAFNE

Centennial Planetarium, Calgary, Canada 1514
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DAFNE DAFNE

Anton Bruckner University, Linz, Austria

1716
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DAFNE

Anton Bruckner University, Linz, Austria 1918
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ELOISSE

Puskas Ferenc Labdarúgó Akadémia, Felcsút, Hungary

ELOISSE

2120
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EMMA

Auditorio de Lugo, Spain

EMMA

2322
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EMMA EMMA

Auditorio de Lugo, Spain

2524
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LUCY LUCY

Endla Theatre, Pärnu, Estonia

2726
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LUCY LUCY

Conservatoire Henry Dutilleux, Clamart, France

LUCY

2928
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Conservatoire Departemental Paris Saclay, Orsay, France

MONET

3130
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Royal Oman Police, Muscat, Oman

MONET

3332
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PERSEO

 L´Artesa, El Prat de Llobregat, Spain 3534
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PERSEO

Szczecin Philarmonia, Poland 

PERSEO

3736
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PERSEO MAX

Salón de Actos Ministerio AAEE, Madrid, Spain 3938
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PERSEO MAX

Faculty of Medicine of Lisbon, Portugal 4140
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PERSEO MAX

Faculty of Medicine of Lisbon, Portugal

PERSEO MAX

Puppet Theatre Pleciuga, Szczecin, Poland 4342
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POMPIDOU

Templo Birkat-Itzjak, Interlomas, México DF, México

POMPIDOU

4544
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RIALTO RIALTO

Zaryadie Philarmonia, Moscow, Russia

4746
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Zaryadie Philarmonia, Moscow, Russia

RIALTO

4948
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SPACE LUX

5150
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Salle Pleyel, Paris, France



YORICK YORICK

Teatro Municipal Tarrasa, Spain

5352
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DIMENSIONS

A B

B B

C

C A AC

ANNELIESE

CERVANTES

DAFNE

ELOISSE

EMMA

LUCY

MONET

PERSEO

PERSEO MAX

POMPIDOU

RIALTO

SPACE LUX

YORICK

52/56cm 
20.47”/ 22.05”

50/55cm 
19.68”/ 21.65”

52/56cm 
20.47”/ 22.05”

52/56cm 
20.47”/ 22.05”

52/54cm 
20.47”/ 21.26”

52/56cm 
20.47”/ 22.05”

50/56cm 
19.68”/ 22.05”

52/58cm 
20.47”/ 22.83”

52/55cm 
20.47”/ 21.65”

50/56cm 
19.68”/ 22.05”

50/56cm 
19.68”/ 22.05”

50/55cm 
19.68”/ 21.65”

50/54cm 
19.68”/ 21.26”

90cm 
35.43”

90cm 
35.43”

95cm 
37.40”

96cm 
37.80”

86cm 
33.86”

90cm 
35.43”

92cm 
36.22”

92cm 
36.22”

83/93cm 
36.68”/ 36.61”

95cm 
37.40”

96cm 
37.80”

80/90cm 
31.50”/ 35.43”

94cm 
37.00”

45cm 
17.72”

45cm 
17.72”

45/50cm 
17.72”/ 19.68”

45/50cm 
17.72”/ 19.68”

48cm 
18.90”

45/50cm 
17.72”/ 19.68”

45/50cm 
17.72”/ 19.68”

45/50cm 
17.72”/ 19.68”

22cm 
8.66”

45/50cm 
17.72”/ 19.68”

45/50cm 
17.72”/ 19.68”

23cm 
9.05”

50cm 
19.68”

BB BB

5554
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www.ascender.es

@ascenderseating


